

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5880/2020

Subhash Chand S/o Shri Kedar Nath

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 2202/2020
2. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 679/2024
3. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 896/2024

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. V.R. Bajwa, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Amar Kumar Mr. Pankaj Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. M.S. Shekhawat, PP Mr. Ajeet Kumar Bhandari, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Ankit Agarwal Mr. Rajeev Sogarwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

05/11/2024

List on 22.11.2024. Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN), J