

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5880/2020

Subhash Chand S/o Shri Kedar Nath

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2202/2020

Mukesh Chand Agarwal S/o Shri Sitaram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 679/2024

Attar Singh Bhadana Son Of Shri Budh Singh Bhadana,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 896/2024

Trilok Chand Jain S/o Mahaveer Prasad Jain,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manish Gupta, Mr. Pankaj Gupta Ms. Savita Singh Nathawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shree Ram Dhakar, PP, Mr. Ajeet Kumar Bhandari, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Ankit Agarwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR
Order

12/01/2026

One more opportunity is granted to learned counsel for the petitioners to argue the case.



[CRLMP-5880/2020]

Learned Public Prosecutor has submitted the factual report.
The same is taken on record.

List on 27.01.2026.

Till then, interim order, if any shall continue.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

Keshav/26-29