

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5880/2020

Subhash Chand S/o Shri Kedar Nath
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2202/2020

Mukesh Chand Agarwal S/o Shri Sitaram
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 679/2024

Attar Singh Bhadana Son Of Shri Budh Singh Bhadana,
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 896/2024

Trilok Chand Jain S/o Mahaveer Prasad Jain,
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manish Gupta Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Sogarwal for Mr. Rajeev Kumar Sogarwal Mr. Ved Prakash Bishnoi Mr. Pankaj Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP Mr. Ajeet Kumar Bhandari Sr/C with Mr. Ankit Agrawal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

06/02/2026

प्रार्थी के विद्वान अधिवक्ता के निवेदन अनुसार प्रकरण दिनांक 18.02.2026 को सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

तब तक, पूर्व में पारित अंतरिम आदेश यदि कोई हो तो, प्रभावी रहेगा।

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

NITIN/15-18