

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5880/2020

Subhash Chand S/o Shri Kedar Nath

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2202/2020

Mukesh Chand Agarwal S/o Shri Sitaram

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 679/2024

Attar Singh Bhadana Son Of Shri Budh Singh Bhadana,

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 896/2024

Trilok Chand Jain S/o Mahaveer Prasad Jain,

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manish Gupta,
Mr. Pankaj Gupta,
Mr. V.P. Bishnoi

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Jitendra Singh Rathore, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND
Order

13/04/2026

List on 29.04.2026.

Interim order, in any, to continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J